Full Cycle Timetable Report
06-May-2024 to 12-May-2024

Schools Foundation

Wednesday, 08-May-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Afternoon
13:30 9696/11 CORE PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 11

1h 30m
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Full Cycle Timetable Report

roueHECRoyCH 13-May-2024 to 19-May-2024
Tuesday, 14-May-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning

09:00 A510U10-1 Business Component 1 Opportunities 2h 15m
Afternoon

13:30 H408/11 CLASS CIV: THE WORLD OF THE HERO WTN 2h 30m

Wednesday, 15-May-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning
09:00 9EBO 01 MARKETS & HOW THEY WORK 2h

Thursday, 16-May-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning
09:00 70371 GEOGRAPHY ADV PAPER 1 2h 30m

Friday, 17-May-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning

09:00 7182/1 PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 1 2h
Afternoon

13:30 9696/21 CORE HUMAN GEOGRAPHY 21 1h 30m
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Full Cycle Timetable Report

20-May-2024 to 26-May-2024
Monday, 20-May-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Afternoon

13:30 9EBO 02 COMPETING IN GLOBAL ECON. 2h
13:30 H408/23  CLASS CIV: INVNTON OF BARBARIAN WRTN 1h 45m

Tuesday, 21-May-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning

09:00 A510U20-1 Business Component 2 Analysis&Strat 2h 15m
Afternoon

13:30 9PLO0 01 UK POLITICS 2h

Wednesday, 22-May-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning

09:00 7182/2 PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 2 2h
Afternoon

13:30 9FMO 01 CORE PURE MATHS 1 1h 30m

Thursday, 23-May-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning
09:00 7042/1C HISTORY ADV PAPER 1 OPTION C 2h 30m

Friday, 24-May-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning

09:00 H472/01 ENG LIT: DRAMA & POETRY PRE-1900 WTN 2h 30m
09:00 H555/01 PE: PHYSLGCL FCTR AFCT PERF WTN 2h
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Full Cycle Timetable Report
LOUGHECROUGH 03-Jun-2024 to 09-Jun-2024

Monday, 03-Jun-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning

09:00 7037/2 GEOGRAPHY ADV PAPER 2 2h 30m
09:00 H408/33 CLASS CIV: POLTCS LATE REPUBLIC WRTN 1h 45m
Afternoon

13:30 7182/3 PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 3 2h
13:30 9FMO0 02 CORE PURE MATHS.2 1h 30m

Tuesday, 04-Jun-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Afternoon

13:30 4563UBO0-1 Food Science & Nutr. Unit 1 External 1h 45m
13:30 9MAO 01 PURE MATHEMATICS 1 2h

Wednesday, 05-Jun-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning

09:00 H472/02 ENG LIT: CMPRTVE & CNTXTL STDY WTN 2h 30m
09:00 H555/02 PE: PSYCHLGCL FCTR AFCT PERF WTN 1h
Afternoon

13:30 7402/1 BIOLOGY ADV PAPER 1 2h
13:30 9PLO0O 02 UK GOVERNMENT 2h

Thursday, 06-Jun-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning

09:00 9DRO0 03 THEATRE MAKERS IN PRAC. 2h 30m
09:00 A510U30-1 Business Component 3 Changing World 2h 15m

Friday, 07-Jun-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning

09:00 9EBO 03 ECONOMIC ENV. & BUSINESS 2h
Afternoon

13:30 7042/2Q HISTORY ADV PAPER 2 OPTION Q 2h 30m
13:30 9FMO0 3C FURTHER MECHANICS 1 1h 30m
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Full Cycle Timetable Report
LOUGHEGROUGH 10-Jun-2024 to 16-Jun-2024

Monday, 10-Jun-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning

09:00 7652/1 FRENCH ADV PAPER 1 LIST, READ & WRIT 2h 30m
09:00 9RS0 01 PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION 2h
09:00 H432/01 CHEM A: PRDC TBLE ELMNT PHY CHM WTN 2h 15m

Tuesday, 11-Jun-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Afternoon

13:30 9MAO 02 PURE MATHEMATICS 2 2h
Friday, 14-Jun-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning

09:00 7402/2 BIOLOGY ADV PAPER 2 2h
09:00 9PLO 3A COMPARATIVE POLITICS-USA 2h
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Full Cycle Timetable Report
LOUGHECROUGH 17-Jun-2024 to 23-Jun-2024

Monday, 17-Jun-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Afternoon
13:30 9RS0 02 RELIGION AND ETHICS 2h

Tuesday, 18-Jun-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning

09:00 H432/02 CHEM A: SYNTHS & ANLYTCL TCHNQS WTN 2h 15m
09:00 H555/03 PE: SOCIO-CLTRL PHYSL ACTV SPRT WTN 1h

Wednesday, 19-Jun-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning

09:00 7402/3 BIOLOGY ADV PAPER 3 2h
09:00 7652/2 FRENCH ADV PAPER 2 WRITING 2h

Thursday, 20-Jun-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Afternoon

13:30 9MAO 03 STATISTICS & MECHANICS 2h
13:30 9MAO 31 STATISTICS -
13:30 9MAO 32 MECHANICS -

Friday, 21-Jun-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Morning

09:00 H432/03 CHEM A: UNIFIED CHEMISTRY WTN 1h 30m
Afternoon

13:30 9FMO0 3D DECISION MATHS.1 1h 30m
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Full Cycle Timetable Report
24-Jun-2024 to 30-Jun-2024

Schools Foundation

Monday, 24-Jun-2024

Time Code Title Location Duration
Afternoon
13:30 9RS0 4B CHRISTIANITY 2h
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